Filed Date
5/12/2023
5/12/2023
5/12/2023
5/12/2023
5/12/2023

5/12/2023

5/12/2023

5/12/2023

5/12/2023

5/12/2023

5/12/2023

5/12/2023
5/12/2023

5/12/2023

5/12/2023

5/12/2023

5/12/2023

5/15/2023

5/15/2023

5/15/2023

5/15/2023

5/15/2023

5/15/2023

5/15/2023

5/15/2023

5/15/2023

Instr Type
WARRANTY
WARRANTY
DEED
BENEFICIARY
DEED
BENEFICIARY
DEED
QUITCLAIM
DEED
TRUSTEE'S
DEED

WARRANTY
DEED
QUITCLAIM
DEED
WARRANTY
DEED
WARRANTY
DEED

TRUSTEE'S
DEED
WARRANTY
WARRANTY
DEED
TRUSTEE'S
DEED
TRUSTEE'S
DEED
WARRANTY
DEED

TRUSTEE'S
DEED
BENEFICIARY
DEED
TRUSTEE'S
DEED
WARRANTY
DEED
BENEFICIARY
DEED

QUITCLAIM
DEED
QUITCLAIM
DEED
QUITCLAIM
DEED
WARRANTY
DEED
WARRANTY

Grantor

ADAMS, DANIEL
APPLE, AUSTIN H
BLEVINS, POWELL
BOUNDY, DUANE H
CORNUE, DAVID B

EISENBERG, SUSANNE
TRUSTEE

EPPS, MICHELE N

EVANS, HOWARD
DECEASED
GUFFEY, ANNABELLE M

HAYNES, PATRICK II

HERRMANN FAMILY
TRUST

ISHAM, CAROL L
RAWLS, HUNTER

SALISBURY FAMILY
TRUST
SHAY FAMILY TRUST

TENURE INVESTMENTS
LLC

TISKUS FAMILY TRUST
BOOKER, MARGARET A
BRENDA C DYER LIVING
TRUST

CITY OF MOUNTAIN
HOME

DOYLE, NELL

GAGE, DEBRA HURD
GUNTER, CYNTHIA DEE
HARRIS AND JANE
HOLDINGS LLC
HOWSMAN, NANCY J

KING, CANDACE R

Grantee
ALEXANDER, LANE

BEAMAN, VERN GILBERT

JR
BLEVINS, RONNIE

BOUNDY, DUANE H
TRUSTEE
CORNUE, JANE T
TRUSTEE
PELFS86 LLC

MOUNTAIN HOME
HOLDINGS LLC
FARRUGGIA, JOLYNN

MOORE, CHARISSA

HAYNES, MADISON J
TRUSTEE

TENURE INVESTMENTS
LLC

ARNOLD, JERRY
BRUGGEMAN, JACOB L

CEDAR HAVEN LLC

TENURE INVESTMENTS
LLC

BLUE SHARK SEWER
AND DRAIN LLC

VICKY K HULSE LIVING
TRUST

CANTRELL, GABRIELLE
DAWN

FOX, MELINDA G

THE SHAY FAMILY TRUST

THE THOMPSON DOYLE
LIVING TRUST

ANDREWS, JULIE
GUNTER, CYNTHIA DEE
HAMMON, MATTHEW
HOWSMAN, NANCY J

TRUSTEE
KING, ANITA

Consideration

$63,227.95
$210,000.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$125,000.00
$0.00
$89,900.00

$0.00

$262,500.00

$190,000.00
$275,000.00

$0.00
$0.00

$50,000.00

$185,000.00
$0.00
$22,000.00
$18,800.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$1,000.00
$0.00

$0.00



5/15/2023

5/15/2023

5/15/2023

5/16/2023

5/16/2023

5/16/2023

5/16/2023

5/16/2023

5/16/2023

5/16/2023

5/16/2023

5/16/2023

5/16/2023

5/16/2023
5/16/2023

5/16/2023

5/17/2023

5/17/2023

5/17/2023

5/17/2023

5/17/2023

5/17/2023

5/17/2023

5/17/2023

5/17/2023

WARRANTY
DEED
TRUSTEE'S
DEED
WARRANTY
DEED
QUITCLAIM
DEED
WARRANTY
DEED
QUITCLAIM
DEED
WARRANTY
DEED
WARRANTY
DEED
LIMITED
WARRANTY
WARRANTY
DEED
WARRANTY
DEED

QUITCLAIM
DEED
QUITCLAIM
DEED
WARRANTY
WARRANTY
DEED
WARRANTY
DEED
WARRANTY
DEED
TRUSTEE'S
DEED
WARRANTY
DEED

QUITCLAIM
TRUSTEE'S
DEED
WARRANTY
DEED
TRUSTEE'S
DEED
WARRANTY
DEED

CORRECTION
TRUSTEE'S
DEED

MCLEOD, MAUREEN
GWYN

MEADE, REGINALD F
TRUSTEE

WELLS, MARY J

BAYLESS, REX S
BRIGHT, DEBRA
CAPSTAN
MANAGEMENT LLC
CARNAL, BRANDEN
CLARK, DEBORAH L

COMMISSIONER OF
STATE LANDS

MICHNAL, BLANCHE E

NOTHWEHR, LORETTA

L

PASILLAS, CARMEN L

PASILLAS. JOSE RUBEN

POE, IRA RAY
RAMSEY, FRANCES

VINCEMT, JANET RAE

2H2S LLC

BALWIERCZAK FAMILY

TRUST
CURTIS, PATRICIA
KUEHLEM

DAVIS, NORENE A
EBERHARD, CAROL L
TRUSTEE
ETHRIDGE, MICHAEL

HARRISON, MIKE
TRUSTEE
HEALEY, JENNIFER

HECKENBERG FAMILY

TRUST OF 2015

MAUREEN GWYN
MCLEOD TRUST
TOLLESON, WILLIAM
MICHAEL

MATTEY, ASHLEY N

BAYLESS, REX S JR
TRUSTEE

BRIGHT, DEBRA L
TRUSTEE
HOBENSACK, JASON

CARNAL, PAMELA ANN

JONES
LINKER, JOSH

OTERO, JUAN

SOPHIE SLOAN RENTALS

LLC

JAMES FRANKLIN
PROCTOR & CLAUDIA
KILGORE PROCTOR
REVOCABLE LIVING
TRUST

PASILLAS. JOSE RUBEN

PASILLAS, CARMEN L

FELTS, SHERRY
PROFFER, ELAINE

MELVIN V CORLEY Il
LIVING TRUST

ENGLISH, SANDRA MAY

GRAY, ROBERT D

CURTIS, TIMOTHY
CHARLES TRUSTEE

DAVIS, LUTHER M
J & C EBERHARD
PROPERTIES LLC
WARD, ADAM
MEYER, JEREMY

HEALEY, JENNIFER E
TRUSTEE

CLARK, JOHN L

$0.00
$11,000.00
$85,000.00
$0.00

$0.00
$1,197.60
$190,000.00
$190,000.00
$155.00
$38,000.00

$209,900.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$179,000.00

$189,900.00
$13,000.00
$35,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$29,500.00
$15,000.00

$0.00

$0.00



5/17/2023

5/17/2023

5/17/2023

5/17/2023

5/17/2023

5/18/2023

5/18/2023

5/18/2023

5/18/2023

5/18/2023

5/18/2023

5/18/2023

5/18/2023

5/18/2023

5/18/2023

TRUSTEE'S
DEED

WARRANTY
WARRANTY
DEED
WARRANTY
DEED
BENEFICIARY
DEED

WARRANTY
DEED
WARRANTY
DEED
QUITCLAIM
DEED
WARRANTY
DEED
TRUSTEE'S
DEED
TRUSTEE'S
DEED
WARRANTY
DEED
TRUSTEE'S
DEED

WARRANTY
DEED
WARRANTY
DEED

JACQUELYN S VARVEL
LIVING TRUST

MILLET, ANN M

PUSH MOUNTAIN
PROPERTIES LLC
SUMMERS, MARY

VARVEL, JACQUELYN S

BARREN CREEK RANCH

BOHANNON, JAMIE
PARK
BUSH, MARK M

ELBRADER, BRAD J

FARRIS, NATHAN W
TRUSTEE
JOE M TULLIS TRUST

LEISURE HOMES
CORPORATION
MARK L AND HAZEL J
UNGERANK FAMILY
TRUST

POPEVIS, BETHANY S

WOODS, HELEN

VARVEL, JACQUELYN S
BERRY, DEBRA A

RICK, SHONNA M
MOFFETT, DEBRA JO

JACQUELYN S VARVEL
LIVING TRUST

MYERS, KENNETH W
TRUSTEE

BRANDCOR LLC
LANEY, CHARLES R JR
ELBRADER FAMILY
TRUST

DUFIELD, LINDA P
DUNNE, MALETA C
CARTER, NANETTE

GASSMAN, RICHARD M

GUTHRIE, MARK

THE WOODS FAMILY
TRUST

$0.00
$405,000.00
$120,000.00
$170,000.00

$0.00

$120,000.00
$17,000.00
$2,200.00
$0.00
$270,000.00
$275,000.00
$215,000.00

$245,000.00

$20,000.00

$0.00



